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 Baltimore County Department of Recreation and Parks 

2016 Speaker Series 

Registration Form 

Thank you for being a participant in the First Annual Baltimore County Recreation and Parks Speaker Series,  
done in conjunction with our partners, Righttime Medical Care and Towson Sports Medicine.  Please complete 
and return this to your local Recreation Office or mail it directly to: 

Baltimore County Department of Recreation and Parks 
9831 Van Buren Lane 

Cockeysville, Maryland 21030 
 

Or, if you prefer, you can simply call us to register for the program(s) of  your choice:  410-887-5889; 
                                                                                   or, email us at:  recparks@baltimorecountymd.gov                 
 
Please know, if the program(s) you would like to attend are not convenient in your region, you are more than 
welcome to attend any of the sessions, at any location. 
 
There is no charge for attending, however, we do ask that you register in advance so that we can assure we 
meet the needs of our presenters and that we have adequate seating for each presentation.  We reserve the 
right to cancel sessions that do not meet our minimum registration requirements. 
 
Name:____________________________________  Recreation Council (not required) :_______________________ 
 
Phone Number:____________________________   Email address:_____________________________________ 
 
How many will be attending from your family?: ________ 
 
Suggested topics for future speaker series:________________________________________________________ 
 
All presentations will start promptly at 7:00 p.m. 
 
Please check          the session(s) that you would like to attend: 
 
Region 1 Sessions (all are scheduled to take place at Randallstown Community Center) 
 Concussion Awareness - Wednesday, March 2  
 Nutritional Concerns for Athletes - Tuesday, October 4 
 Environmental Concerns for Athletes - Wednesday, May 4 
 General Medical Conditions: Pearls for Parents and Coaches - Wednesday, June 8 
 Pediatric Athletes: They are not just small adults - Wednesday, September 14 
 Summer’s Comin’ - Preparing my kids for the hot summer programs - Tuesday, June 21 
 I hurt my knee - what could it be? - Thursday, April 7 
 
Region 2 Sessions (all are scheduled to take place at Cockeysville Community Center) 
 Concussion Awareness - Wednesday, August 3  
 Nutritional Concerns for Athletes - Wednesday, November 2 
 Environmental Concerns for Athletes - Wednesday, June 1 
 General Medical Conditions: Pearls for Parents and Coaches - Wednesday, September 7 
 Pediatric Athletes: They are not just small adults - Wednesday, April 13 
 Summer’s Comin’ - Preparing my kids for the hot summer programs - Wednesday, June 22 
 I hurt my knee - what could it be? - Wednesday, May 18 
 
Region 3 Sessions (all are scheduled to take place at Honeygo Regional Park) 
 Concussion Awareness - Wednesday, March 9  
 Nutritional Concerns for Athletes - Thursday, October 6 
 Environmental Concerns for Athletes - Thursday, May 5 
 General Medical Conditions: Pearls for Parents and Coaches - Wednesday, April 6 
 Pediatric Athletes: They are not just small adults - Thursday, September 15 
 Summer’s Comin’ - Preparing my kids for the hot summer programs - Thursday, June 23 
 I hurt my knee - what could it be? - Wednesday, June 15 
 
Region 4 Sessions (all are scheduled to take place at Sollers Point Multi-Purpose Center) 
 Concussion Awareness - Wednesday, August 10  
 Nutritional Concerns for Athletes - Wednesday, November 9 
 Environmental Concerns for Athletes - Thursday, June 2 
 General Medical Conditions: Pearls for Parents and Coaches - Wednesday, May 11 
 Pediatric Athletes: They are not just small adults - Wednesday, April 27 
 Summer’s Comin’ - Preparing my kids for the hot summer programs - Monday, June 20 
 I hurt my knee - what could it be? - Wednesday, September 21 

 

9033 Honeygo Blvd 
Perry Hall, Maryland 21128 

323 Sollers Point Road 
Dundalk, Maryland 21222 

3505 Resource Drive 
Randallstown, Maryland 21133 

9836 Greenside Drive  
Cockeysville, Maryland 21030  


